USDOE Performance Evaluation Programs: MAPEP and QAP

The DOE Mixed-Analyte Performance Evaluation Program (MAPEP) and Quality
Assurance Program (QAP) Workshop is an opportunity for the participating
laboratories to interact with the programs’ coordinators and technical experts.
Presentations on the DOE’s National Analytical Management Program, DOE
Reference Labs Traceability to NIST, and participation in MAPEP and QAP by
international laboratories will be made. Program coordinators, technical experts,
and the audience will discuss future needs, problems, and other items of interest
related to MAPEP and QAP.

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

Overview NAMP

International Labs:
Importance of MAPEP & QAP
to International Problems at
the Current Time

DOE Reference Labs
Radiological Traceability to NIST

Application of MAPEP and QAP
By the Field Offices for Assessing
Labs and Contracts

Break

QAP Overview and Review
Discussion

MAPEP Overview and Review
Discussion

Stan Morton/Lea Ekman

Jon Broadway

Dave McCurdy

Mark Minteer

Pam Greenlaw

Guy Marlette



