## **USDOE Performance Evaluation Programs: MAPEP and QAP**

The DOE Mixed-Analyte Performance Evaluation Program (MAPEP) and Quality Assurance Program (QAP) Workshop is an opportunity for the participating laboratories to interact with the programs' coordinators and technical experts. Presentations on the DOE's National Analytical Management Program, DOE Reference Labs Traceability to NIST, and participation in MAPEP and QAP by international laboratories will be made. Program coordinators, technical experts, and the audience will discuss future needs, problems, and other items of interest related to MAPEP and QAP.

1:30 PM	Overview NAMP	Stan Morton/Lea Ekman
2:00 PM	International Labs: Importance of MAPEP & QAP to International Problems at the Current Time	Jon Broadway
2:30 PM	DOE Reference Labs Radiological Traceability to NIST	Dave McCurdy
3:00 PM	Application of MAPEP and QAP By the Field Offices for Assessing Labs and Contracts	Mark Minteer
3:15 PM	Break	
3:45 PM	QAP Overview and Review Discussion	Pam Greenlaw
4:30 PM	MAPEP Overview and Review Discussion	Guy Marlette